
G.—9,

1875.
NEW ZEALAND.

THE NATIVE LAND COURT.
(RETURN OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED.)

Presented to both Souses of the General Assembly by Command of His Excellency.

No. 1.
Mr. Fenton to the Hon. the Native Ministee.

Snt,— Native Land Court, Auckland, 30th July, 1875.
I have the honor to transmit herewith a Return of Proceedings of this Court for the

year ending 30th ultimo.
I have, &c,

F. D. Fentoit,
The Hon. the Native Minister, Wellington. Chief Judge.



G.—9.

Ketton
of

Proceedings
of
the

Native
Land

Court
of

New
Zealand

from
Ist
July,
1874,
to
30th
June,

1875.

2

o c

Pbovinces.
a 'M

-a o ass 5

o CO PI- 'S ■

5 5'5*

1I,

Certificates
ordered

but
not
yet

issued
on

account
of AlterationsinPlans,

&c.

Certificates
issued

to
the Governor

under
Clause
29
of

the
Act
of
1865.

Memorials
of Ownership ordered

under
Act
of
1873.

Total Number
of

Acres
to

which
Title

Testa- mentary Orders.
Orders inSub- division.

"Is

I
o I

Fees.

Estimated Area.

ordered
by

the
Court.

1

1■
3

i

2

Demanded and
unpaid under Section

63.
Demanded and paid.

Total.
Eeceived at Head Office.

No.

No.

Area.
No.

Area.

3 1

609
368
298

393
38

A.

E.
P.

98,149
3
17

A.

E.

P.

150,373
2
20

A.

E.
P.

520,815
2

8

A.

E.
P.

769,339
0
5

235
63
54

12

2

£

s.
d.

395
0

0

£

s.
d.

24
2

0

£
s.
d.

419
2

0

£

s.
d.

290
13
0

Auckland

286

29

104

Wellington
...

125
98

87
136

1

2,077
0

0

2,077
0
0

22

10

6

1

12
0

0

12
0

0

Hawke's
Bat

...
6

8

1

12

38

9

1

f

Taeanaki Nelson

2 39

2 39

I

1

MARLB0E0U8H...
32

2

30!

Cantebbuby
...

25

li

H

%

Otago

23

23

8 P

Southland

J

5

9

Chatham
Islands

...

...

Total
...

I

II

874
474
298
382
668
38
98.U9
3
17

104

296
63
73

6

13

3

290
13

30

152,450
2
20

520,815
2

8

771,416
0
5

407
0

0

24
2

0

431
2

0

F.
D.

Fenton,
Chief
Judi
e.


	THE NATIVE LAND COURT. (RETURN OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED.)
	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables
	Ketton of Proceedings of the Native Land Court of New Zealand from Ist July, 1874, to 30th June, 1875.


