1875. NEW ZEALAND.

THE NATIVE LAND COURT.

(RETURN OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED.)

Presented to both Houses of the General Assembly by Command of His Excellency.

No. 1.

Mr. Fenton to the Hon. the NATIVE MINISTER.

Native Land Court, Auckland, 30th July, 1875.

I have the honor to transmit herewith a Return of Proceedings of this Court for the year ending 30th ultimo.

The Hon. the Native Minister, Wellington.

I have, &c., F. D. Fenton, Chief Judge.

RETURN of Proceedings of the Native Land Court of New Zealand from 1st July, 1874, to 30th June, 1875.

,	1			-j: O										1 0 1	
		Received at Head Office.		£ 8. 290 13	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	290 13	udge.
		Total.		£ 8. d. 419 2 0	12 0 0	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	431 2 0	Chief J
	Fees.	Demanded Demanded and unpaid and under Bection 63.		.0 G	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	2 0	F. D. FENTON, Chief Judge.
				8. d. £	12 0 0	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	7 0 0 24	H.
			39.E				 :	:		:			404		
	Rehearings. Orders of Reference.			62	-	<u>:</u>	<u>:</u>	:	:	<u>:</u>	- <u>-</u> :	<u>:</u>	_ <u>.</u>		
	Interpreters' Licenses.			12	:	-	:	:	:	:	:	:	. :	13	
	Orders in Sub- division.		.bənaaI	:	9	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	9	
			Applied .rol	54	10	6	÷	:	:	:	:	:	:	73	
			.bsusaI	8	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	89	Ì
	Testa- mentary Orders.		beilqqA.	235	22	88	-	:	:	:	:	:	:	296	
	Total Number of Acres to which Title has been ordered by		A. B. P. 769,339 0 5	2,077 0 0	:	:	:	:	:	:	i	:	771,416 0 5		
	Memorials of Ownership ordered under Act of 1873.		Area.	k; α1 Ε' α	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	. :	:	2 8	
			No.	104 520,815	:	:	:				<u>-</u>		:	104 520, 815	
	Certificates issued to the Governor under Clause 29 of the Act of 1865.		Area.	A. B. P. 29 150,373 2 20	2,077 0 0	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	30 152,450 2 20	
			No.	29		:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	30	
	ed ed	in Plans, &c.	Estimated Area.	A. B. P. 98,149 3 17	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:		98,149 3 17	
	Certif but on	. g	No.	88		:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	38	
	New Claims still pending.			393	136	12	61	33	90	24	23	6	:	999	
	Adjourned Claims.			286	87		:	:	61		:	ŗĊ.	:	382	
	Cases disposed of.			298	:	:	:	:	:	÷	:	:	:	298	
	Odding to Land pending last Year. Claims to Land received.			368	86	œ	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	474	
				609	125	70	81	8	32	22	23	14	:	874	1
				AUCKLAND	Wellington	Hawre's Bay	TABANAKI	Nelson	Мавльовотен	CANTERBURY	Отаво	SOUTHLAND	CHATHAM ISLANDS	Total	

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1875.